
Month Date Day Details

April 11-04-2024 Thursday Eid

April 13-04-2024 Saturday Second Saturday

April 17-04-2024 Wednesday Ramnavami

April 29-04-2024 Monday Summer Break Starts

June 02-06-2024 Sunday Summer Break Ends

July 13-07-2024 Saturday Second Saturday

August 10-08-2024 Saturday Second Saturday

August 26-08-2024 Monday Janmashtami

September 14-09-2024 Saturday Hindi Divas  - Second Saturday

October 02-10-2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti

October 10-10-2024 Thursday Navratri Break Starts

October 13-10-2024 Sunday Navratri Break Ends

October 27-10-2024 Sunday Diwali Break Starts

November 06-11-2024 Wednesday Diwali Break Ends

November 09-11-2024 Saturday Second Saturday

December 14-12-2024 Saturday Second Saturday

December 25-12-2024 Wednesday Christmas 

January 14-01-2025 Tuesday Makar Sankranti

January 15-01-2025 Wednesday Magha Bihu/ Pongal

January 26-01-2025 Sunday Republic day 

February 08-02-2025 Saturday Second Saturday

February 26-02-2025 Wednesday Mahashivratri  

March 08-03-2025 Saturday Second Saturday

March 14-03-2025 Friday Holi

Holiday Schedule 2024-25



Month Date Day Details
April 04-04-2024 Thursday Reopening Grade 1 to 8

April 08-04-2024 Monday Reopening Preprimary

April 26-04-2024 Friday Reflections Grade 1 to 5

April 27-04-2024 Saturday Reflections Grade 6 to 9

June 03-06-2024 Monday Reopening Grade 9 to 12

June 06-06-2024 Thursday Reopening Grade 1 to 8

June 10-06-2024 Monday Reopening Preprimary

June 18-06-2024 Tuesday Foundation Day

June 21-06-2024 Friday Yoga Day & World Music Day

July 06-07-2024 Saturday Rathyatra celebration

August 15-08-2024 Thursday Independence Day

August 19-08-2024 Monday Raksha-bandhan celebration

August 24-08-2024 Saturday Janmashtami celebration

September 05-09-2024 Thursday Teacher's day 

September 07-09-2024 Saturday Ganesh Chaturthi

October 09-10-2024 Wednesday Navratri Celebration

October 26-10-2024 Saturday Diwali celebration

November 07-11-2024 Thursday School reopens 

November 27-11-2024 Wednesday Completion of syllabus G 10 & 12

November 29-11-2024 Friday Sports day 1

November 30-11-2024 Saturday Sports day 2

December 24-12-2024 Tuesday Christmas celebration 

January 10-01-2025 Friday Annual Day 1

January 11-01-2025 Saturday Annual Day 2 

January 25-01-2025 Saturday Republic day celebration 

February 07-02-2025 Friday Night Stay 1-3 &camp out preprim

Event Schedule 2024-25


